
CALCOFI  CRUISE  1304
06  -  23 April 2013

DYNAMIC HEIGHT ANOMALIES
(200 OVER 500 METERS)

CONTOUR INTERVAL 0.01 DYNAMIC METERS

CURRENT DIRECTION INDICATED BY ARROWS  

200 METER 
CONTOUR INTERVAL 0.05kg/m3

FIGURE 4A

FIGURE 4B

30°

34°

30°

34°

38° 38°

MONTEREY

POINT
CONCEPTION

SAN
DIEGO

FRANCISCO
SAN

.41

.43

.41

.40.40

.39

.40

.39
.38

.40

.41

30°

34°

30°

34°

38° 38°

MONTEREY

POINT
CONCEPTION

SAN
DIEGO

FRANCISCO
SAN

26.50

26.25

26.20

26.10

26.30

26.45

26.35

26.35

26.50

26.55

26.60

26.40

R/V Bell M. Shimada


